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Furniture Fittings » Handles, hangers » Wooden handles

Article Name
& 18-GUD32-960-D80 Handle UD32 wood 1000mm, lacquered oak
- 18-GUD34-960-D80 Handle UD34 wood 1000mm, lacquered oak
s 18-GUD36-960-D80 Handle UD36 wood 1000mm, lacquered oak
S 18-GUD32-96-D80 Handle UD32 wood 128mm, lacquered oak
S 18-GUD34-64-D80 Handle UD34 wood 108mm, lacquered oak
¥ 18-BD255642-11 Knob CIRCUM
° 18-GD40.D60.F35.M Knob
° 18-GD40.D40.F35.M Knob
® 18-GD40.D10.F35.M Knob

18-BD339365-11

18-BD255657-11

18-BD373346-11

18-BD373351-11

18-BD373347-11

18-BD373352-11

18-BD163126-11

18-BD163121-11

18-BD163120-11

18-BD163125-11

18-BD373286-11

18-BD373281-11

18-BD373282-11

18-BD373287-11

18-BD373270-11

18-BD373272-11

18-BD373277-11

[}

18-D500437

18-D500438

18-D500439

18-BD373228-11

18-BD373233-11

18-BD373343-11

18-BD373348-11

18-BD373353-11

18-BD255643-11

18-D495129

Knob Esther, walnut
Cabinet Knob Brutus D-32mm, brown
Handle Shelter, oak
Handle Shelter, oak
Handle Shelter, walnut
Handle Shelter, walnut
Handle Archive, black
Handle Archive, black
Handle Archive, walnut
Handle Archive, walnut
Handle Sans, oak
Handle Sans, oak
Handle Sans, walnut
Handle Sans, walnut
Handle Crossing, black oak
Handle Crossing, black oak
Handle T-Crossing, black oak
Hanger Tulip XIN, oak raw
Hanger Tulip XIN, lacquered oak
Hanger Tulip XIN, walnut lacquered
Handle Pinta
Handle Pinta
Handle Shelter
Handle Shelter
Handle Shelter
Knob CIRCUM

Drilling patern for TULIP handles

_ - This article is available upon order only.

Lenght, mm - lenght between screews
Lenght 2, mm - full handle size

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv

Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Color

lacquered oak
lacquered oak
lacquered oak
lacquered oak
lacquered oak
oak
pine
bavarian beech
beech
walnut
brown
oak
oak
walnut
walnut
black
black
valnut
valnut
oak
oak
walnut
walnut
black oak
black oak
black oak
oak raw
lacquered oak
walnut lacquered
untreated oak
untreated oak
untreated oak
untreated oak
untreated oak

untreated oak

Lenght, mm Lenght 2, mm

320/960 1000
320/960 1000
320/960 1000
96 128
64 108
160 190
320 350
160 190
320 350
192 240
64 106
64.0 106
192.0 240
224 239
160 170
160 170
244 239
160 168
320 328
128 144
192 208
32 63
160 190
320 350

DI

2, mm
33.0 18.0
34 28.0
34 28.0
34 28.0
16 28
32 -
33 18

, mm

Price EUR per unit

21.45
21.45
21.45
2.84
2.73
5.61
0.71
0.71
0.63
5.05
5.61
9.63
13.69
11.66
17.2
9.66
6.6
7.6
12.65
13.14
10.12
12.15
15.17
13.14
17.2
7.6
12.43
13.38
14.33
6.6
8.14
7.19
9.75
13.86
5.05

23.68
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